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Multo Bevo 1
Rough Riders
Cincinnati Kid
GiveltaShot
Oddball 2

Mike Simon

Neal Collinsworth
Stampede Blue
BigLew35
Moonlite Coconuts
Name Brand Team
Murdog

Poppo

PBackert

Lacka Therapy
America's Team 1
Peoria VooDooo 1
Ron Bryant

Yogi DMB

Blevins 1

TSF

Pigskin Thunder
Oddball 1

Skeeter

Deez Nutz

Lovin&#39; Le&#39;Veon

Danny Dude

Pay the Price
Jake from State farm
topperchris
America's Team 2
Amanda Johnson
Bigbluenation
Moe Johnson 1
Bkgetsome

Moe Johnson 3
Cox

Multo Bevo 2
Peoria VooDooo 2
Show Hue the DORsey
Dr Van Nostrand
Nickh0923

Mike Love

Moe Johnson 2

Lil Murdog

$picy Money Balls
Smitty10

Blevins 2

Miller Time 1

PTS
673.60
667.55
650.65
646.45
640.85
640.40
640.30
626.95
619.75
613.25
613.20
611.55
606.25
605.65
603.15
599.00
598.90
596.50
594.35
590.90
590.05
585.80
585.35
583.75
577.50
575.00
567.90
567.10
566.25
565.20
564.60
564.35
558.65
555.20
549.75
548.05
546.65
545.60
544.45
542.70
538.20
535.95
533.30
532.15
530.40
529.45
526.90
524.00
512.70
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BEHIND

-6.05
-22.95
-27.15
-32.75
-33.20
-33.30
-46.65
-53.85
-60.35
-60.40
-62.05
-67.35
-67.95
-70.45
-74.60
-74.70
-77.10
-79.25
-82.70
-83.55
-87.80
-88.25
-89.85
-96.10
-98.60

-105.70
-106.50
-107.35
-108.40
-109.00
-109.25
-114.95
-118.40
-123.85
-125.55
-126.95
-128.00
-129.15
-130.90
-135.40
-137.65
-140.30
-141.45
-143.20
-144.15
-146.70
-149.60
-160.90
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Miller Time 2
Miller Time 3
Truck1223
McDiggity
Chickenwing
Platinum Players
Sandman
Colonel Angus
Wildcats96
Team Wagers

504.00
502.85
485.05
466.75
372.15
342.70
184.95
148.60
138.65
61.70
0.00
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-169.60
-170.75
-188.55
-206.85
-301.45
-330.90
-488.65
-525.00
-534.95
-611.90
-673.60
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